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Bergbad-Rekorde

Stand: 18. Juni 2017

Brust

Kristina Schweinem SG Schwimm-Team Koéln

Alibek Kasler

DJK Wirzburg

Margarethe Hummel SG Neukélin

Oliver Wenzel
Viviana Sorban
Christoph Prill
weiblich
mannlich

Joana VolR}
Alibek Kasler
Joana Vol
Alibek Kasler
Maaike van Veen
Jochen Hanz

Alice Cary

Thomas Verhoeven
Jeanette Luster
Oliver Wenzel

Ingrid Jongert
Alibek Kasler
Thomas Verhoeven
Henriette Scholz
Jeroen Baars
Henriette Scholz
Moritz Zimmer
weiblich

mannlich

Cathleen Rund
Jochen Hanz
weiblich
mannlich
weiblich
mannlich

SG Neukdlln

SV W 98 Hannover
Duisburger ST

SG Hildesheim

SG Neukolln

Ricken

WSG Wunstorf

DJK Wirzburg

SV Poseidon Hamburg
SV Wirzburg 05
Dedemsvaart-AC (NED)
SG Neukdlln

Schmetterling

HGN (SG) (NED)
MNC Dordrecht (NED)
SV W 98 Hannover
SG Neukodlln

Freistil

Ed-Vo (NED)

DJK Wirzburg

MNC Dordrecht (NED)

SG Neukdlln

MNC Dordrecht (NED)

SG Neukdlin

SG Neukdlln

Van Vliet Barracuda Nieuwerkerk (NED)
MNC Dordrecht (NED)

Lagen

SG Neukdlln
SG Neukdlln
SG Neukdlln
MNC Dordrecht (NED)
SG Neukdlln
SG Neukodlln

0:
130,30
114,24
:05,84
145,73
128,52
120,25
145,92
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34,10

131,00
126,38
104,87
:57,26
126,77
:08,94

129,47
125,01
:03,04
:56,48

127,69
123,65
123,65
:59,06
151,99
:08,34
:57,50
150,45
136,90

127,99
:09,25
:10,86
152,22
139,10
:05,20

2015
2012
2015
2007
2007
2012
2002
2003

2012
2012
2015
2009
2015
2003

2014
2016
2008
2008

2014
2012
2016
1998
2016
1998
2003
2014
2016

1998
2003
2016
2016
1998
2003



